'\ ' ///
Drawing > i S .
T TW/BL 1%%%. RFMOVE ALL SHARP EDGFS REMOVE ALL SHARP ED
= T -
T ~ s I — 228~
_ Tesee— 1 [ e — 5
S —
99.35 99.35——
64.35 \t\&ﬂ 6455 2.0
15.00 \\\ b500—
I~ %
Y T T = T T —
sy e
i i 17 i — [
ol o i 1 i ! B 3|8 - e
D%o S /LL:\ | T ii | //,/ 380‘8 I I ik —
3l o 1 @} Jran)
o| Sty 7 L gl 2 I
SE = - & C = i—y & l
B0 \ \ [
4 HOLES DRILL & C'BORE 6 HOLES M 0 4 HOLES DRILL & C'BORE 4 HOLES M4
FOR M6 SOC CAP SCREW FOR M6 SOC CAP SCREW
| LT ‘ -]
[ 1.25 150.00 6.500 11.75 | 150.00 6.500 T~
' M/C WITH ITEM 19 TYP e M/C WITH ITEM 18 P
/ — / CHECK FIT G@ SUPPORT STRAP CHECK FIT SUPPORT STRAP
_— _— IN TABLES [ E— IN_TABLES TOLERANGES
AL ALLOY ot +0.5. X
[ mven [ Ve . R | X 03 FNSH No. RECO, PER UNT XX
BLK ANODISE 4 XXX £0.1 b
GA. No. DRAWING No. GA. No. DRAWING No.
V/BiL/1600 R.G.O.  W/BL/1618 V/BL/1600 RGO W/BL/1618
REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES 105.0
10 19 160 2o
o - 2 ——GI—— TO SUIT REFLECTOR
< 40x45" -
L _-I e I \7
< 94.4 [ ]
S il b T Ig—15' | |
H W o ’
g I .
3 5 ‘ N N o
p « 15 (. 2 - IS
\_© | 2 HOLES DR & g
} CSK FOR M3 & !
1.5 3 o |
2 HOLES o x 2 ) ]
M2.5x6 DP T 2 o R10 TYP L
EY ] 1L 400 ~ z HHEH 1]
24.00
15 4 15 BOND TO J 10.0
32.0 LA <12 REFLECTOR
_llso0
_ 18.00
40
= = @
— @@ SWITCH PLATE ZD SWITCH CAM / 40 80
_\
[ TR ATor——euL|x dos UL |x 'Hos 2 HOLES 6.2
FINISH No. REQD, PER UNT No. REQD. PER UNT | XX 0.3
BLK ANODISE 16 XXX £0.1 3 XXX £0.1
G.A Now DRAWING No. GA Now
WXBK/1600 |RGO.  W/BL/1618 V/BL/ 1600 mmﬁ\—mmmsmmgp 04/03/97 B
Tolerance (elt.m::g Material Dimns.in_m.m, | SCoR——————| THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
3(()( :}- ROYAL GREENWICH OBSERVATORY| Title C
04/03/97 | PROMECH| % — Finish Drg.No. | No.Req. MADINGLEY ROAD
Issue [Mod.No | Date Prawn by Issue|Mod.No | Date Prawn by fi#xGx *{/- Used on CAMBRIDGE CB3 0OEZ DL‘TAl LS




Lol L |MATERIAL
DRAWING | CL|F DRAWING TITLE OR O %TR%%KR ONR REMARKS ISSUE | ISSUED TO | FINISH
NUMBER | ¢« © COMPONENT NAME g o. AND DATE DATE
> 5loz 2 |DATE
/ / 38 | WASHER 6
/ / 39 | SWITCH BLOCK 2
/ / 40 | NUT PLATE 2
/ / 41 | NUT PLATE 12
/ / 42 | NUT PLATE 5
/ / 43 | MOTOR PACKER 3
W/ BL /1644 1 44 | NUT PLATE 2
/ / 45 | NUT PLATE 10
/ / 46 | NUT PLATE 4
/ / 47 | FILTER HOLDER 10
/ / 48 | FILTER PLATE 10
W/ BL /1649 1 | 49 | BRACKET 2
/ / 50 | LAMP & REFLECTOR ASSY (TYPICAL) 4
/ / 51 | GUIDE RAIL 1
/ / 52 | GUIDE RAIL 1
/ / 53 | STOP 2
/ / 54 | PULL BAR 2
/ / 55 | PULL ROD 4
W/ BL /1656 1 56 | TROLLEY ASSY 1
W/ BL /1657 1 | 57 | MOTOR SUPPORT BRKT — SHORT 2
/ / 58 | MOTOR SUPPORT BRKT — LONG 1
W/ BL /1659 1 | 59 | CONN. SHAFT — SHORT 2
/ / 60 | CONN. SHAFT — LONG 1
W/ BL /1659 1 61 | WEB 2
/ / 62 | PLATE 1 (UNIMATIC LTD)
/ / 63 |BALL SCREW $16—5 x 1530 3 1211-134-2153 TECHNOISEL
/ / 64 |BALL NUT $16—5 PITCH 3 1213001 TECHNOISEL
/ / 65 | STEPPING MOTOR 300Ncm 3 | CODE 398002 TECHNOISEL
/ / 66 |DOUBLE RAIL GUIDE 1750 6 |HL4222M0011750 |TECHNOISEL
/ / 67 |NUT STRIP 3 |HL6100M209012 | TECHNOISEL
/ / 68 | CARRIAGE 12 |HL46DOM223001 TECHNOISEL
/ / 69 | BEARING 6 |INA—7200BE2RSG
/ / 70 | BEARING 3 |NMB—R2210ZZ
/ / 71 |MICRO SWITCH BURGESS—V4 ROLLER | 16 |V42T6YR1
/ / 72 |MICRO SWITCH BURGESS—V4 LEVER 2 |V42T6Y1
/ / 73 |BUSH MOQUNT RS 688-329 2
/ / 74 |SWIVEL HOIST RING  M10 HR—125M 1 |BS 500kg
/ / 75 |REFLECTOR 4 |ORIEL 45337 SEE DRG 1650
JOB TITLE ASS’Y DRG No. SHEET No. pRAWN BY PROMECH
WYFFOS WAVELENGTH CALIB ASSY V/BL/1600 2 of 3 [paTE 04/03/97

ROYAL GREENWICH OBSERVATORY, MADINGLEY ROAD, CAMBRIDGE




Lol D L IMATIERIAL
DRAWING | h|F DRAWING TITLE OR = %TROEJ; ONR REMARKS ISSUE | ISSUED TO | FINISH
NUMBER | ¢%|< © COMPONENT NAME s |ORQ-R No. AND DATE DATE
O Z — AT

;. 76 | PSU & LAMP  TYPE AS REQUIRED 4 | ORIAL SEE DRG 1650

T 77 | FAIL SAFE BRAKE FS 60/1L 3 | CLAR| ELEC CLUTCH LTD

/ / 78 | COUPLING ACO75—-96—96 | 3 | HEL[gAL |
T 79 | COUPLING  (3/87) AC100—12 3 | HEL|gAL

;o 80 | HEX HEAD SCREW M12 x 30 12 ALL TTEMS TO BE

;o 81 | HEX HEAD SCREW MT0 x 30 15 STAIN LESS STEEL

/ / 82 | SOC HEAD CAP SCREW M6 x 18 66

/] 83 | SOC HEAD CAP SCREW M6 x 12 66
N 84 | SOC HEAD CAP SCREW M6 x 25 68

N/ 85 | SOC HEAD CAP SCREW M6 x 30 24

RN 86 | SOC HEAD CAP SCREW M4 x 12 74

[ 87 | SOC HEAD CAP SCREW M4 x 16 16

[ 88 | SOC HEAD CAP SCREW M3 x 8 9

/ / 89 | SOC HEAD CAP SCREW M3 x 10 9

/ / 90 | SOC HEAD CAP SCREW M2.5 x 10 36

/ /

/ /

/ / 93 |SOC HEAD CAP SCREW M5 x 12 14

T ;o 94 | CSK_HEAD SCREW M6 x 12 18

;] 95 | CSK NEAD SCREW M3 x 10 78

;o 96 | CSK HEAQ_SCREW M4 x 6 4

;o 97 | CSK HEAD “SCREW M4 x 8 48

/[ 98 | SOC HEAD CAR _SCREW M8 x 20 8

[ 99 |WASHER PLAIN M10 15

[ 100 |WASHER PLAIN M6 8

/| 101 |WASHER PLAIN M4 38

/ / 102 |WASHER PLAIN M8 8

/] 103 | SOC HEAD CAP SCREW M®Bx 15 16

| 104 |HEX NYLOC NUT M 14

/| 105 [HEX LOCK NUT M8 10

;o 106 | DOWEL 84 x 1B 6

/ /

;] 108 | DOWEL %6 x 16 4

/ /

/ /

/ / N

/ /

JOB TITLE RN ASS™Y DRG No. SHEET No.DRAWN BY PROMECH

WYFFOS WAVELENGTH CALIB ASSY V/BL/1600 30f 3 pATE  04/03/97

ROYAL GREENWICH OBSERVATORY,

MADINGLEY ROAD, CAMBRIDGE







DRG NO.
Vv /BL/1600

z@%;@ﬁ .
Lills

—®

®

X
5]

A7
&

i N

= E !
L | oo o= | o
- \T [ I
- (—  —  —  —  —  —  — — —  — —— — —— —— —— ——~ [ ———T— 4—*\—*—«\4%% = —— H—-—1
; | = I —§
= I o2 P——y * —_
i | o o .« o 1
=1 | = =

CENTRE SLIDE ASSY

Eij e e e e
a
e o °©  ofgm
oyl
@ A2 il
e R R S ) e A -
T s saawll
o o PRy o
=4
L3 L3 ®
TECHNO LOWER SLIDE ASSY () @3 @) (9) (79) (11Ye3)
(3) BALL SCREW & NUT (55) (60)
) ) SFEPRiRG MoTor
TRLERNGES JUMLESS | MATERIAL DIM IN MM [scae  1/2 THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION G.A. NO. SHT 2 OF 19
¥ :; Q/OX\ISI\KV\JGEER\(EEQ(VJWA%H OBSERVATORY TITLE DRG NO.
27/02/97 | PROMECH = FINISH DRG NO. | NO REQ
1ssuE_| woo. owe | owwner | SSUE | wob. no. | oate | omwmer | AW /- = CAMBRIDGE CBa 0FZ WYFFOS WAVELENGTH CALIBRATION ASSY |V /BL/1600

FILE BL1600S2




DRG NO.
\ /BL/1600

14) (69) (15) (05

TOP SLIDE ASSY

04/03/97

ISSUE

DATE

ISSUE

MOD. NO.

DATE

DRAWN BY

T ERWRE STATED) |MATERA oM N soae  1/2 THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION GA NO.  swsoris
X. +/- ROYAL GREENWICH OBSERVATORY TITLE DRG NO.

Bz [ wow [wom | WGNGEL £8P0,

a4/ - WYFFOS WAVELENGTH CALIBRATION ASSY |V /BL/1600

FILE BL1600S3.




2688

I
M1Z EXISTNG  — /

4

& *
T M—\\

\581
N

= /r++—+1 8\?
L)t L]

&
T

571

MATERIAL

FINISH

\
\
A
|
i
{
\/_/
H»-E-H ~ gl
N T~ —
\. v
N\ P
i \‘\‘ /_/’/ y
H —— — +

DM IN MM scae  1/4
SRt A oascowory TS
DRG No. - No Reo CAMBRIUGE CBS OEZ

USED ON

GA



DRG

V/BL/1

+ + + S
8|
908 it 4 R
+ + +
+ + + +F F + +F + ¥ ¥ F
t 4 4 4
& -
-
s -
+ + + +
¥ +F + ¥
| . 2
3 'S
o ]
b=
+ + +
FIT RS 826-183
(HOLE TO sum)
S e e F + ¥ = o
- + f+ + f
_{| j38.50
— T - -
—)| —J —J =
i + 2 i+ + :
b= '3
b + MM { D I 4 D D i
R S 1 T + + +
160.5 é g
SUITABLE PLASTIC EDGING e |
{CUT TO CLEAR HINGES) T D2US 2102
b +
+ + +
+ + + + + + + + +
+ + + + + + + + +
TGS (s [waTeAL ™ sone 174 THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
5 o FOYAL GREENVICH OBSERVATORY Tme
27/02/97 | PROMECH %g:x ﬁ//'_ FINISH DRG NO. | NO REQ CAMBRIDGE CB3 OEZ PANEL ASSY DETAILS
ISSUE NOD. NO. DATE DRAWN BY ISSUE NO. DATE DRAWN BY USED ON




Drawing No. 1617
W, BL”%H REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES

— 4 852 $52
tmmO—rsen 13.82,21.50
STEPRING MOTOR | a—
300 Nem CODE 398002 0 T Py =
N = o7& < — —| .y b =
S I S / AN Q I~ - Q <
o TP — =} o A ol ¥ ’//( \\\\ b~ g
\ o N s (N VN .. A = N N o dr
5] g LA T RN/ of 8
v = Ny R O 5 \ % o (<]
hiy i (A e = e A ==
} DN S s
‘ \
‘ \ 18.62[18.62
i 27 \
FiTOTLAG 1O MOTOR SHATT P, .
! KNOB AND PROXIMITY SWITCH 3 HOLES 23.6 3 HOLES M3
! AS SHOWN
i -
— L
/TS e > miE / TE
I\ I> STIPPING MOTOR DRiv) 12 ERG FLATE 13 BRG HOUSING
AR STLE foEANCEs | TTWRERIL T [ TSI T[T oS | VATERIAL SCAE TOLERANGES
DRG FULL y/ %05 ALUM ALLOY FLILL x %05 ALUM ALLOY FULL x 205
NS Vo D, PR UNT /<X £03 FINEH Vo mEQs Fau W XX 203 FINSH Wo. REQD, FER NT | XX £0.3
i5.K 3 XX £0.1 BLKCANDBISE | 2 X0t 0.1 BLK ANODISE 3 Xxx £0.1
G Ne D/AWING No. GA No. | RAWIIG Neo. GA. No. DRAWING No.
————id V/BL/1600 | RGO w/BL/1611 v/BL/180C | RGO w,/BL/1612 V/BL/1600 |RGO. W/BL/1613

—‘;FEP ZDCES REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES

FOCVES ALL S-IAF?P/EDGES REMOVE ALL &

/

[}
i

TE N TE = TE
it WASHER 16, BRG SUPFORT BLOCK 17 SPECIAL WASHER
h MAERL SCALE TOLERANGES Vi TETOAL ElHTH TOLZRANGES ~ MATERIAL SCALE TOLERANCES
ST STEEL FULL X 205 nUM ALLOY FLLL x 05 ST STL FULL x 205
NS Vo REm. PR oNT | WX £03 ikisn T Rei Fa i XX 0.3 FINSH Wo. REdD. PER UNT | XX $0.3
ELK NC PLT 3 XXX 01 ELK_ANODISE: 5 X 20 BLK 6 XXX 0.1
Gule N2 DRAWING Ne. A New DRAWING No. GA. No. DRAWING No.
"V /BL/1G00 RGO W/BL/1615 V/BL/1BOC R3O0 Vi /BL/1616 V/BL/1600 |RGO.  W/BL/1617
Tolerance (Unless Material Dimnsin v, | Sezle THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION GA No.
- —— T """ otherwise stated) -
o . S T2 ROYAL UICE PESERVATCRY “itle prowing Ne. 1 (3177
L o /0/8 " [PRONESH, 3y ",: Finish Drg.No. | Ne.Req. | MADIN AD / /
i \)( ] 1 LA I Date Prawn by ANG. /- Used cn CAMBF CB3 0:Z DETA”_S W BL 1 1 1
FILE BL1811




Lole L IMATERIAL
DRAWING | l|= DRAWING TITLE OR = %TR%%KR ONR REMARKS ISSUE | ISSUED TO | FINISH
NUMBER | g |« © COMPONENT NAME 5 o AND DATE DATE
ZnOZ = DATE
v/ BL /1600 | 4 GENERAL ASSY.
v/ BL /1601 1 1 | FRAME ASSY 1
v/ BL /1602 1 2 | PANELS ASSY 1
W/ BL /1603 1 3 | TOP PLATE 1
W/ BL /1604 1 4 | CENTRE PLATE 1
W/ BL /1605 1 5 | LOWER PLATE 1
w/ BL /1606 1 6 | CENTRE FILTER PLATE 1
W/ BL /1607 1 7 | LOWER FILTER PLATE 1
W/ BL /1608 1 8 | TABLE PLATE 2
W/ BL /1609 1 9 | MOTOR PLATE 1
/ / 10 | RAIL END PLATE 1
W/ BL /1611 1 11 | STOPPING MOTOR DRIVE 3
/ / 12 | BEARING PLATE 3
/ / 13 | BEARING HOUSING 3
/ / 14 | BEARING SPACER 3
/ / 15 | WASHER 3
/ / 16 | BEARING SUPPORT BLOCK 3
/ / 17 | SPECIAL WASHER 6
W/ BL /1618 1 | 18 | SUPPORT STRAP 4
[ 19 | SUPPORT STRAP 2
/ / 20 | SWITCH PLATE 16
/ / 21 | SWITCH CAM 3
/ / 22 |REFLECTOR SUPPORT BRACKET 4
/ /
W/ BL /1624 1 | 24 |BACK PLATE 1
W/ BL /1625 1 | 25 |L/H TOP PLATE 1
/ / 26 |CTR TOP PLATE 1
/ / 27 |R/H TOP PLATE 1
/ / 28 |L/H BOTTOM PLATE 1
/ / 29 |R/H BOTTOM PLATE 1
W/ BL /1630 1 | 30 |MOUNTING PLATE 2
/ / 31 |LIFTING BLOCK 1
/ / 32 |BAR 2
/ / 33 |BAR 2
/ / 34 |L/H BRACKET 1
/ / 35 |R/H BRACKET 1
W/ BL /1636 1 | 36 |SHOULDER SCREW 4
/ / 37 |SHOULDER SCREW 2
JOB TITLE WYFFOS WAVELENGTH CALIB A ASS’Y DRG No. SHEET No.|pRAWN BY PROMECH
SSY V/BL/1600 1 of 3 |pATE 04/03/97

ROYAL GREENWICH OBSERVATORY, MADINGLEY ROAD, CAMBRIDGE




Drawing No.

Vi/BL/1624

RCMOVE A

SHARP EDGES

427.00

381.84

o6 /.00

307.00

|
N\
| ~
B
+ ¢
&5
Dimns.i  m.m. Scale

lusue |, saNe  Nat:

ROYA . GREENWICH OBSERVATORY
No.Req. | MADI' GLEY ROAD
CAME RIDGE CB3 OEZ

r - E
ih ~ ACK PLATE
[z SCALF TOLERANCES.
LA LT 14 x 05
e Vo 7ab PER UNT | XX %03
I' LV ANODISE 1 xxx_#0.1
| oA e DRAWNG No.
+/BL1600 W/BL/1624

RTJF_TION

GA No.

Drawing No.

W/BL/1624

FILE BL1624






———— -~ —

\
Urawing No. 1 661
W/BL/1659
36.6 20.0
—_— ! =
—
e ==
\\
\ o 20 225
<\ 216 215.00 I
N 19 60 EXTENT QOF TOL, 120.0¢
0.5x45\TYP 2.969/3.000 14 500 120.00 ’
“ ° 25.00 ‘
= — L0
- —] ,7"::,,,,,7,7,7,4#,,
] I @ . [ ’
o =4 re) Z T
gl s ) @
g 3 2 - 2 yz
N ) o <
o & by ? -
a8l g g g o 8
2 ¢ gl 1l g e -
b & = e qy
(2] \‘\
8 | 150 o
< )
( TmE : %) —1
\60? CONN. SHAFT — LONG = Ly _ | _ S
som | [ E s & =2 C2) @& [ @] 8l
‘ —wen | e . pR T | X 03 - ! o~
BLK 1 XXX £0.3 —1
‘V BL/1600 RGO.  W/BL/i660 N
REMOVE ALL SHARP GES . 3 7
¢ =3
e
36.6 _ 20.0 /
A i
=== - 1% =~
95 1J5 /
S 19 18
0.5x45" TYP 2.969/3.000\ .
“ h \ 5 HOLES M6 14 DEEP
U X
‘ . ,\,\, , bl I ! % \\\\
«@
< Q 0 -
a‘ 8 B &
o © > -
g L) o
© -
8 2 o
@ s 2
A
7 e ™
’\?9\ ‘CONN. SHAFT — SHORT D WEB
‘ ATERIAL SCALE MATERIA. SCALE TOLERANCES
ST STEEL FULL x 05 UM ALLOY FULL x 05
FINSH Vo REGD. PR oNT | WX £03 FNBA Wo. FEGD. PER UNT | XX $0.3
BLK 2 XXX 0.1 ODISE _BLK 2 Xxx 0.1
G.A Now DRAWING Ne. GA Mo, URAWING No.
V/BL/1600  |RG.O.  W/BL/1659 ‘l’/BL/N'»OO RGC.  W/BL/1661
| Telerance (Wniess Material Dimns.in.m.m.~_| Scale THIRD ANGLE PROJEGTIPN GA No.
| £ I;_ ROYAL GREENWICH OBSERVATORY| Title Droving Ne. | 5651
127/02/97 | PROMECH) Z Finish Drg.No. | No.Req. | MADINGLEY "ROAD \ /
[ Issue |Mod.No | Dute Drawn by y/eue Mod.No }‘Dmo prawn by ;(#"XGX */- Used on CAMBRIDGE B3 V4 DET/‘“'S W/ BI—/’I 659

FILE BL1659




Drawing No.

W/BL/ 1662

REMOVE ALL SHARP EDGES

225 i
g|&R
4 HOLES M6 THRO' 1 HOLE #12.0 2lEL
wo
@ oo é} - _Ed
3 ol
m f f_& e
‘ ‘ T 11.99
140.00 11.95
150.00
170.0
190.00
200.00
o
<
0
rw T T
© pait R
_ 25.00 7 e
120.00 \62) pLate
MATERIAL SCALE TOLERANGES
215.00 ALUM ALLOY FULL X. %05
[ men_ | W e RO | X 03
ANODISE BLK 1 X £0.1
Wi R.G.0 W/BL/1”6“62
6 HOLES M6 x 14 DEEP V/BL/1600
Tolerance (Unicss Material THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION GA No.
$x :}: ROYAL GREENWICH OBSERVATORY Drawing No.
27/02,/97 | PROMECH| — Finish
Date prawn by Issue Date [prawn by i(N')g( */- W/ BL/ 1 662

FILE BL1662




Lol L |MATERIAL
A= DRAWING TITLE OR S |STOCK OR REMARKS ISSUE | ISSUED TO | FINISH
DRAWING | © [ ORDER No. AND
NUMBER cT|< O COMPONENT NAME S o DATE DATE
> 5loz 2 |DATE
w/ BL /1250 1 GENERAL ASSY.
W/ BL /1251 1 1 |BRACKET ASSY. 1
W/ BL /1252 1 2 |BASE PLATE 1
/ / 3
/ / 4
/ / 5
/ / 6
/ / 7
/ / 8
W/ BL /603 1 9 |CLAMP LEG 3
/ /604 10 |CLAMP BUSH 3
/ /605 11 |CLAMP 3
/ /606 12 |SCREW CLAMP 2
/ /607 13 |BUTTON 3
/ /608 14 |SUPPORT BUSH(CONE) 1
/ /609 15 |ADJUSTER SCREW 3
W/ BL /610 1 16 |SUPPORT BUSH(VEE) 1
/ /611 17 |SUPPORT BUSH(FLAT) 1
/ /613 18 |BASE CLAMP 3
W/ BL /307 1 19 |SCREW CLAMP(OPPOSITE HAND) 1
/ / 20
/ / 21
/ / 22 |SOC HD CAP SCREW M5 x 20 12
/ / 23 |SOC HD CAP SCREW M10 x 90 3
/ / 24 |HEX HD SCREW M6 x 35 3
/ / 25 |HEX HD SCREW M5 x 20 3
/ / 26 |SOC HD CAP SCREW M5 x 12 3
/ / 27 |SOC HD CAP SCREW M4 x 16 6
/ / 28 |PLAIN WASHER M10 3
/ / 29 |SPRING WASHER M6 3
/ / 30 |SPRING WASHER M5 3
/ / 31 |[DOWEL PIN ¢4 x 15 LONG 3
/ / 32 |ROLL PIN 83 x 10 LONG 3
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /
JOB TITL ASS’Y DRG No. SHEET No.| prRAWN BY PROMECH
WYFFOS WAVELENGTH CALIBRATION ASSY. W/BL/1250 1 of 1 [paTE  30/7/93

ROYAL GREENWICH OBSERVATORY, MADINGLEY ROAD, CAMBRIDGE




